
Excelsior Township S/D #1 

Crawford School 

5521 M-72 NE 

Kalkaska, Michigan   49646 

231.258.2934 

 

2024 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES 

 

Place of Meeting:    Crawford School, 5521 M-72 NE, Kalkaska, Michigan   49646 

Meeting Start Time:  4:00 pm 

 

 Wednesday  January 17, 2024 

 Wednesday  February 21, 2024 

 Wednesday  March 20, 2024 

 Wednesday  April 17, 2024 

 Wednesday  May 15, 2024 

 Wednesday  June 26, 2024*   Tentative Date     Budget Hearing 

 Wednesday  July 17, 2024 

 Wednesday  August 21, 2024 

 Wednesday  September 18, 2024 

 Wednesday  October 16, 2024 

 Wednesday  *November 6, 2024   (Not the 3rd Wednesday) 

 Wednesday  December 18, 2024      


